011 2
DECT Antennas
107497, Moscow Chernicinsky pr-d 7/1
Tel.: (495) 775-43-19,462-44-14
Tel./fax: 462-44-14
E-mail: radial@radial.ru
Model Short description Band, MHz Gain, dBi Price, EUR
A-3D Collinear, OMNI 1880-1900 3 61
A-5D Collinear, OMNI 1880-1900 5.2 75
A-8D Collinear, OMNI 1880-1900 8 82
SS-1D Indoor, OMNI 1880-1900 1 20
SU-6D Subscriber, Yagi 1880-1900 5.5 24
SU-12D Subscriber, Yagi 1880-1900 12 88
SU-15D Subscriber, Yagi 1880-1900 15 100
RAS-12D-60 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 60° 1880-1900 12 96
RAS-15D-60 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 60° 1880-1900 15 140
RAS-12D-90 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 90° 1880-1900 12 96
RAS-11D-120 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 120° 1880-1900 11 96
RAS-15D-90 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 90° 1880-1900 15 140
RAS-14D-120 Panel, sector in horiz. plane 120° 1880-1900 14 113
RAX-14D-70 Panel, X-pol 1880-1900 14 169
G 6D Parabolic 1880-1900 17 405
G 12D Parabolic 1880-1900 27 635
DECT 1880-1900 MHz